Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University)
Medical College & Hospital, Sangli
MBBS Phase III Part- II : 2025-26
(Admission Batch 2021)

BLOCK- 1

MONTH- MAY - 2025

DEPARTMENT WISE COLOUR CODE
MEDICINE..

ORTHO

LS CCREDITES L

Day

Friday

Date

02/05/2025

Saturday

03/05/2025

05/05/2025

Tuesday

06/05/2025

Wednesday

07/05/2025

CLINIC LUNCH
9.30am to 12.30pm to
12.30pm 1.30pm

LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am

SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm

SGT 2.30pm to 4.30pm




Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University)
Medical College & Hospital, Sangli

1 12.30pm

MBBS Phase III Part- II : 2025-26
(Admission Batch 2021)
BLOCK- 1
MONTH- MAY -2025
DEPARTMENT WISE COLOUR CODE
MEDICINE.. PAEDS AETCOM /PANDEMIC |
CLINIC LUNCH
Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am 9.30am to 12.30pm to SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGT 2.30pm to 4.30pm
12.30pm 1.30pm
Lecture — 1 —PE 21.5,21.6 -
Thursday 08/05/2025  [Acute Renal Failure (ARF) and Chronic
Kidney Disease (CKD
L1 -Fractures of clavicle, proximal
humerus, shaft humerus classification,
mechanism of injury, management OR
Friday 09/05/2025 PRSI EwR

to 1.30pm



Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University)
Medical College & Hospital, Sangli
MBBS Phase III Part- II : 2025-26
(Admission Batch 2021)
BLOCK- 1

MONTH- MAY - 2025
DEPARTMENT WISE COLOUR CODE

MEDICINE.. ORTHO

Day Date
Monday 19/05/2025
Tuesday 20/05/2025
Wednesday |21/05/2025
Thursday 22/05/2025
Friday 23/05/2025

Saturday 24/05/2025

L2

classification, mechanism of injury,

management OR 2.10

CLINIC LUNCH
LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am 9.30am to 12.30pm to SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGT 2.30pm to 4.30pm
12.30pm 1.30pm

CLINIC 9.30am tq
LUNCH 12.30pm

ORTHO SDL- 5 - Acute ORTHO SGD- 5 Open fractures,
osteomyelitis, bacterial septic mech.of injury clinical features,
arthritis : pathology, clinical management, subacute and
features, investigations , treatment  chronic OM management OR 2.15
OR3.1

Fractures around knee,




B Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University)
Medical College & Hospital, Sangli
MBBS Phase III Part- II : 2025-26
(Admission Batch 2021)
BLOCK- 1

MONTH- MAY - 2025
DEPARTMENT WISE COLOUR CODE

LS CCREDITES L

MEDICINE.. ORTHO
CLINIC LUNCH
Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am 9.30am to 12.30pm to SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGT 2.30pm to 4.30pm
12.30pm 1.30pm

Monday 26/05/2025

Tuesday 27/05/2025

Wednesday [28/05/2025

Thursday 29/05/2025

L3 - Peripheral nerve injuries of upper
and lower limb OR 11.1

Friday 30/05/2025

Saturday 31/05/2025




